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4670

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu
Swieczka 20 000h 320Ilm 2800K 230V AC
» Trzonek: E14

» Napiecie [V]: 230
» Moc [W]: 4

E14 B35 4,0W 120° WW 20 SMD Oro

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

Z355
5901752714670
5901752714670
27.90.11.0
LED-POL

4

230

tak
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